

\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.M.C. 4393/2019**

M/S TINCORP ENTERPRISES & ANR. Petitioners
Through: Mr.Dhan Mohan, Advocate

versus

SANGEE COMMUNICATION PVT. LTD. Respondent
Through: Mr.Rajiv Sharma, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER
% **16.01.2020**

Renotify on 30.3.2020.

Interim order to continue.

ANU MALHOTRA, J

JANUARY 16, 2020/sv