



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.M.C. 4393/2019 & CRL.M.A. 34900/2019**

M/S TINCORP ENTERPRISES & ANR.Petitioners

Through: Mr. Dhan Mohan, Ms. Nikita Jha,
Mr. Tanisha Bhatia, Mr. Satyajeet
Sharma and Mr. Sumit Dubey,
Advocates

versus

SANGEE COMMUNICATIONS PVT. LTD.Respondent

Through: Mr. Sunil Mittal, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Yogesh Verma, Ms. Seema
Seth, Mr. Satish Panchal, Mr. Sanjiv,
Mr. Tejvir Singh and Mr. Vineet
Ajmani, Advocates

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH**

**ORDER
07.03.2025**

%

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 16th July, 2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 7, 2025

gs

Click here to check corrigendum, if any